
WOMEN'S  123.0 RESULTS

Women's  123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Saedi Post Pioneers 122.0 130.0 0

2 Maya Cruz Piper High School 120.2 110.0 0

3 TESSA TURNER Basehor Linwood 123.0 110.0 0

4 KAITLYN WATSON Basehor Linwood 119.4 105.0 0

5 Camdyn Barnes Piper High School 120.0 105.0 0

6 SAMANTHA TRAN Basehor Linwood 122.8 105.0 0

7 Anna Yedlinsky Lansing High School 115.4 100.0 0

8 Katelyn   Vogel Oskaloosa High School 116.0 95.0 0

9 Mia Batista Lansing High School 118.0 90.0 0

10 TAYLOR WADE Basehor Linwood 118.2 90.0 0

11 Khrisalyn Wright Tonganoxie 116.5 85.0 0

12 Sara Leitner Oskaloosa High School 117.0 85.0 0

13 Nadia Flemon Lansing High School 115.2 0 0

Women's  123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 KAITLYN WATSON Basehor Linwood 119.4 210.0 0

2 Saedi Post Pioneers 122.0 205.0 0

3 Maya Cruz Piper High School 120.2 195.0 0

4 Mia Batista Lansing High School 118.0 190.0 0

5 SAMANTHA TRAN Basehor Linwood 122.8 185.0 0

6 Khrisalyn Wright Tonganoxie 116.5 180.0 0

7 TAYLOR WADE Basehor Linwood 118.2 170.0 0

8 Anna Yedlinsky Lansing High School 115.4 165.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Camdyn Barnes Piper High School 120.0 165.0 0

10 Sara Leitner Oskaloosa High School 117.0 160.0 0

11 Katelyn   Vogel Oskaloosa High School 116.0 155.0 0

12 TESSA TURNER Basehor Linwood 123.0 155.0 0

13 Nadia Flemon Lansing High School 115.2 0 0

Women's  123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Saedi Post Pioneers 122.0 155.0 0

2 KAITLYN WATSON Basehor Linwood 119.4 145.0 0

3 TESSA TURNER Basehor Linwood 123.0 135.0 0

4 Mia Batista Lansing High School 118.0 125.0 0

5 Camdyn Barnes Piper High School 120.0 125.0 0

6 Maya Cruz Piper High School 120.2 125.0 0

7 SAMANTHA TRAN Basehor Linwood 122.8 115.0 0

8 Sara Leitner Oskaloosa High School 117.0 110.0 0

9 TAYLOR WADE Basehor Linwood 118.2 100.0 0

10 Khrisalyn Wright Tonganoxie 116.5 95.0 0

11 Katelyn   Vogel Oskaloosa High School 116.0 90.0 0

12 Anna Yedlinsky Lansing High School 115.4 85.0 0

13 Nadia Flemon Lansing High School 115.2 0 0

Women's  123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Saedi Post Pioneers 122.0 490.0 10

2 KAITLYN WATSON Basehor Linwood 119.4 460.0 8

3 Maya Cruz Piper High School 120.2 430.0 6

4 Mia Batista Lansing High School 118.0 405.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 SAMANTHA TRAN Basehor Linwood 122.8 405.0 2

6 TESSA TURNER Basehor Linwood 123.0 400.0 1

7 Camdyn Barnes Piper High School 120.0 395.0 0

8 Khrisalyn Wright Tonganoxie 116.5 360.0 0

9 TAYLOR WADE Basehor Linwood 118.2 360.0 0

10 Sara Leitner Oskaloosa High School 117.0 355.0 0

11 Anna Yedlinsky Lansing High School 115.4 350.0 0

12 Katelyn   Vogel Oskaloosa High School 116.0 340.0 0

13 Nadia Flemon Lansing High School 115.2 0 0


